Weekday el Lunch Set Menu

Available every day for lunch between 12:00 < 2:30pm
And Monday to Thursday Evening from 5:30pm
Minimum for 2 people or more. Excludes bank holidays.

2 Courses £16.95 per person ~3 Courses £19.95 per person

Starters:
DERH
&S

Z IR
REE
BE

Main Course:

R
ERHRIK
ERE
SR
A&
ERR4Y
ik 33
RAERE

WEREXK
BN IR
Dessert:

2 RUsH
&

&=
=

=
it

W
i

)
AN

Sharing Platter of:
Satay Chicken
Spring Rolls

Sesame Prawn Toast
Peking Style Ribs
Seaweed

Choose one dish per person:

Sweet & Sour Pork,

King Prawns with Ginger < Spring Onions
Kung Po Chicken

Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Steamed Fish Fillets in Soy

Crispy Shredded Beef

Lemon Chicken

Spicy Double Cooked Roast Pork,

Served with:

Mixed Vegetables

Special Fried Rice

Choose one dessert per person:
®an Fried Coconut Pancakes with Ice Cream
®Pan Fried Mango with Ice Cream
Deep Fried Ice Cream

Lychees in Syrup

Toffee Banana with Ice Cream
Toffee Apple with Ice Cream
Assorted Ice Creams and Sorbets

Prices include 20% V.A.T. 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more

will be added to your bill. Weekend (Friday & Saturday) Food & Beverage

Minimum Charge: £25.00 per person (excluding children)



S et Wlenu - minimum for 2 people or more

Classic Set Menu £24.95 per person

Starters: Mixed Platter of:
WERH Satay Chicken

55 Spring Rolls

Z iR Sesame Prawn Toast
RERE Peking Style Ribs
BE Seaweed

Middle Course:

EBR Crispy Duck,

Main Course:

RAWIEH Sweet &I Sour Pork,

EZBHIBKR  King Prawns with Ginger < Spring Onions
SR Beef in Black Bean Sauce

mM DR Special Fried Rice

Nouveau Set Menu £29.95 per person

Starters: Mixed Platter of:
REEE Jasmine Tea Smoked Ribs

BEEENE  Crab & Mango Parcels
R IEHF  Deep Fried Scallops
RBRDES  Skewered Beef Fillet
BE Seaweed

Middle Course: Choose one per table:
DREBS Crispy Duck Salad
ROPHE Dim Sum Platter
EERS Crispy Duck,

Main Course:

MEXIR Spicy Assam King Prawns
L= 440 Mandarin Fillet Steak,
BCH Chicken with Mango

mM DR Special Fried Rice

Prices include 20% V.A.T. 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more
will be added to your bill. Weekend (Friday & Saturday) Food & Beverage
Minimum Charge: £25.00 per person (excluding children)



S et Wlenu - minimum for 2 people or more

Chef’s Choice Set Menu £34.95 per person

Starters: Mixed Platter of:

*EREE Jasmine Tea Smoked Ribs
VPN Char Grilled Jumbo King Prawns
BEENE  Crab < Mango Parcels

HREE IR 2] Salt & Pepper Squid

BE Seaweed

Middle Course: Choose one per table:
DEEME  Crispy Duck Salad
HooBtE Dim Sum Platter
EES Crispy Duck,

Main Course:

BILERINTE T Skewered Scallops with Asparagus
440 ®Pan Fried Fillet Steak,

KIR King Prawns with Cashew Nuts
MR Special Fried Rice

Zenxi Seafood Set Menu £49.95 per person

Starters: Mixed Platter of:

WEHRTE  Soft Shell Crab

BHREARR Char Grilled Skewered Kjing Prawns
BEBIEE  Mixed Seafood Parcel

BREIEHF  Deep Fried Scallops

BE Seaweed

Middle Course:
EHER Lobster in Ginger & Spring Onion

Main Course:

XoWW=ETF Razor Clams in XO Sauce

B BRI\ T Skewered Scallops with Asparagus

e Pan Fried Sea Bass Fillets in Spicy Sauce
BEEIR Baked Mixed Seafood Rice

Prices include 20% V.A.T. 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more
will be added to your bill. Weekend (Friday & Saturday) Food & Beverage
Minimum Charge: £25.00 per person (excluding children)



Starter Selection

o N & A

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

ZAEB

*EREB
RS
ER%
BEERS
SFAEER
MEs 3 7 B
DEBRFR
BR 2 KE T £

EERETE

WERE
DERYF
ZIRIR
8

BE
HEE
<372
HREE IR £
L PN
B®ns

WEE T
st
IR f27 3K
BFE AR
HREERE R 1F
KEWR f2
BERW T

Classic Mixed Starter for 2

(Seaweed, Sesame Prawns, Peking Ribs, Spring Rolls

&l Satay Chicken)
Jasmine Tea Smoked Ribs

Crispy Duck Rolls

Fried Beancurd Rolls

Crab & Mango Parcels

Citrus Lemon Chicken

Crispy Chicken with Dry Chillies
Satay Lamb Chops

Deep Fried Scallops

Stuffed Bean Curd with Garlic Flakes

Satay Chicken

Satay Beef

Sesame Prawn Toast

Spring Rolls

Seaweed

Peking Style Ribs

Smoked Shredded Chicken
Salt & Pepper Squid

Salt I Pepper King Prawns
Grilled Dumplings

Soft Shell Crab (each)
Mixed Sashimi

Fried Cuttlefish Balls
Grilled Jumbo King Prawns
Cray Fish Tails in Salt I Pepper
Crispy Squid

®Pan Fried Scallops

Hot & Sour Soup

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

Prices include 20% V.A.T. 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more
will be added to your bill. Weekend (Friday & Saturday) Food & Beverage

Minimum Charge: £25.00 per person (excluding children)

£14.95

£6.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.45
£5.95
£6.95
£8.95
£7.95
£5.95
£6.45
£6.95
£6.95
£4.45
£4.95
£6.95
£6.45
£6.95
£7.95
£6.45
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£4.45
£4.45



Middle Course or Starter

30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
6.

=R Crispy Duck,  (quarter) £9.45  (half) £17.95
DEEBS Crispy Duck Salad £9.45

HEERE 4R Salt & Pepper Lobster (shell off) £34.95
X0 e Lobster in XO Sauce £34.95

ERER Lobster with Ginger L Spring Onion  £34.95
ZLIRRER  Lobster Baked with Light Cheese Sauce £34.95

E34- Crab with Ginger & Spring Onion £17.45
EPE Singapore Style Crab £17.45

MURXT Steamed Razor Clams with Vermiceli — £13.95
FNBRKIE  Steamed Jumbo Prawns with Garlic (3) £14.95

HEE KR Garlic & Chilli Jumbo King Prawns (3) £14.95
MEZ 4R KR Baked Jumbo Prawns in Cheese Sauce (3) £14.95
A 4R KR Baked Jumbo Prawns, Garlic eI Butter (3) £14.95
MEZ TR F Baked Scallop in Light Cheese Sauce (2) £8.95

BT T Steamed Scallops in Shell (2) £7.95
BARF Mongolian Lamb with Lettuce £8.95
BB Dim Sum Platter (10 pieces) £9.95

Prices include 20% V.A.T. 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more
will be added to your bill. Weekend (Friday & Saturday) Food & Beverage

Minimum Charge: £25.00 per person (excluding children)



Main Course - Seafood

47. AEARIR Spicy Assam King Prawns £11.45
48 BXITRIBK  Wasabi King Prawns £12.95
49. ZXHABR  King Prawns with Ginger Spring Onion  £11.45
50. JIER SR K King Prawns in Szechuan Sauce £11.45
S1. RAMWIBIREK  Sweet o Sour King Prawns £11.45
52, AR King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce £11.45
53. FRIARER Spicy “Kon Sui” King Prawns £11.45
54, HERABIK  Braised King Prawns with Broccoli £11.45
55. ERKR "Kung Po” King Prawns £11.45
56. SRt Braised Mixed Seafood with Broccoli  £14.95
57, N+ Mixed Seafood in Szechuan Sauce £14.95
58 KEBEHRE  Spicy Mixed Seafood Clay Pot £14.95
59. W F & Scallops L Pak Chot in Clay Pot £15.95
60. FFR®F Wasabi Scallops £15.95
61. Wit T Stir Fried Scallops with Celery £15.95
62. BREERITE T Scallops with Crab Meat Sauce £15.95
63. B T Scallops in Black Bean Sauce £15.95
64. XoWWZEF Stir Fried Razor Clams in XO Sauce £13.95
65. TERBENES Special Steamed Chilean Sea Bass £28.95
66. BEMRRESR  Grilled Chilean Sea Bass in Honey £28.95
67. NEREFK  Dover Sole Fillets in Mandarin Sauce ~ £26.95
68. WM=4%i8&  Assam Baked Sea Bass £16.95
69. XoEEEXKR  Barramundiin XO Sauce £15.95
70. B Dover Sole (whole) £26.95
B Steamed FRUE @an Fried 47 Baked
71. e Sea Bass (whole-fillets) £16.95
B Steamed  RUF Pan Fried §3 Baked
72. itk Turbot (portion) £17.95

BE Steamed FUE Pan Fried N7 Baked

Prices include 20% V.A.T. 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more
will be added to your bill. Weekend (Friday & Saturday) Food & Beverage
Minimum Charge: £25.00 per person (excluding children)



Main Course - Meat

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
6.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.

LA
TR
RUEf 440
B4
ERgty
SR A4
eI
7)1l 4 i &
EL4H
RT3 U e

ERERET

ERE
ik 33

BRI

I 458 158
BRXN=ME
ePlfp:
THBEFEA
R TAIER
mRERE
BERYL

BR 5 1R TR A
BIRBRA
BRFEHN
00 0E ¥

Mandarin Fillet Steak,
Stir Fried Sha Cha Rib Eye Beef

£14.95
£12.95

Pan Fried Fillet Steak with Celery Salad £14.95

Cracked Black Pepper Fillet Steak,
Crispy Shredded Beef

Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Szechuan Beef

Braised Beef Flank in Szechuan Style
Fillet Steak with Mushrooms

Sweet T Sour Chicken

Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce
Kung Po Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Corn Fed Chicken with Mango
Double Soya Sauce Roast Chicken
Corn Fed Chicken with Sweet Basil
Szechuan Chicken

Braised Pork Belly in Clay Pot
Sweet T Sour Pork,

Double Cooked Roast Pork,

Sea Spiced Shredded Pork,

Roast Duck Breast in Orange Sauce
Roast Duck in Yellow Bean Sauce
Chef’s Special Lamb Chops
Malaysian Style Stewed Lamb Curry

Prices include 20% V.A.T. 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more

will be added to your bill. Weekend (Friday & Saturday) Food & Beverage

Minimum Charge: £25.00 per person (excluding children)

£14.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.95
£14.95
£9.45
£9.45
£9.45
£9.45
£9.95
£10.95
£9.95
£9.45
£12.95
£9.45
£9.45
£9.45
£10.95
£10.95
£12.95
£10.95



Side Dishes - Vegetables

98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

AX ®Pak Choi in Light Garlic Sauce
3505 30 Choi Sum in Oyster Sauce
HEYEF  Lotus Root with Asparagus
W= Three Style Mushrooms

WERK Mixed Vegetables

JERBEE  Braised Monks Vegetables
UBRER Braised Tofu

BWEE Steamed Tofu in Black Bean Sauce
HEZE Mapo Tofu

Side Dishes — Rice & Noodles

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

B IHER Baked Mixed Seafood Rice
MR Special Fried Rice
REBNWER  Salted Fish T Chicken Fried Rice

HER Steamed Rice

FE R D8R Fried Rice with Mixed Preserved Meats
WER Egy Fried Rice with Spring Onions
EMXKY Vermicelli Spicy Noodles

BOMEYE  Fried Noodles with Double Soya Sauce
YOI Ho Fun Noodles with Beef

ARFE Egyg Noodles Braised with Mushrooms

Prices include 20% V.A.T. 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more

will be added to your bill. Weekend (Friday & Saturday) Food & Beverage

Minimum Charge: £25.00 per person (excluding children)

£7.45
£7.45
£7.45
£7.45
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£9.45
£6.45
£7.45
£3.45
£6.95
£4.45
£7.45
£5.95
£8.45
£7.95



Desserts

117.  fhL2RusH Coconut Pancakes with Ice Cream £4.95
118 FIEHE Pan Fried Mango with Ice Cream £4.95
119.  EX®Ht Crispy Red Bean Pastry with Ice Cream  £4.95
120.  YEEL Deep Fried Milk, £4.95
121, MEER Deep Fried Ice Cream £4.95
122, B Lychees in Syrup £3.95
123, HKEBEE Toffee Banana with Ice Cream £4.95
124.  HKER Toffee Apple with Ice Cream £4.95
125. BAER Assorted Ice Creams and Sorbets £4.45
126.  ERB Fresh Fruit Platter £4.95
Coffee &l Tea
Liqueur Coffees £4.95
Cappuccino £2.45
Latte £2.45
Double Espresso £2.45
Mocha £2.45
Chinese Tea £1.95
English Tea £1.95
After Dinner Drinks
Cocktail - Toblerone £6.95

Créme de cacao, Rahlua, hazelnut liquor and cream
with honey and a glug of milk blended together
topped with shavings of chocolate

Cocktail — Strawberry Cheesecake £6.95
Vanilla vodka and strawberry liqueur blended

with strawberry jam and cream dusted with biscuit

Noval 10 year old Tawney Port (50ml) £3.60
Silver Vintage2003, Qunita Do Noval (50ml) £5.50

Selection of Fine Brandy, Liqueurs e Dessert wines
Please ask for wine list

Prices include 20% V.A.T. 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more
will be added to your bill. Weekend (Friday & Saturday) Food & Beverage
Minimum Charge: £25.00 per person (excluding children)



