Weekday & Lunch Set Menu

Available every day for lunch between 12:00 L 2:30pm And Monday to Thursday Evening from 5:30pm Minimum for 2 people or more. Excludes bank holidays.

2 Courses £16.95 per person ~3 Courses £19.95 per person

Starters: Sharing Platter of:

沙爹串雞 Satay Chicken 春卷 Spring Rolls

芝蔴蝦 Sesame Prawn Toast 京都骨 Peking Style Ribs

海草 Seaweed

Main Course: Choose one dish per person:

東方咕噜肉 Sweet & Sour Pork

姜葱明蝦球 King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions

宫保雞 Kung Po Chicken

豉椒牛柳 Beef in Black Bean Sauce 清蒸鱼 Steamed Fish Fillets in Soy

雀巢乾牛丝 Crispy Shredded Beef

西檸雞 Lemon Chicken

京式回锅肉 Spicy Double Cooked Roast Pork

Served with:

锦绣杂菜 Mixed Vegetables 扬州炒饭 Special Fried Rice

Dessert: Choose one dessert per person:

椰丝煎餅 Pan Fried Coconut Pancakes with Ice Cream

煎香芒 Pan Fried Mango with Ice Cream

炸雪糕 Deep Fried Ice Cream

荔枝 Lychees in Syrup

拔香蕉 Toffee Banana with Ice Cream

拔苹果 Toffee Apple with Ice Cream

各式雪糕 Assorted Ice Creams and Sorbets

Set Menu - minimum for 2 people or more

Classic Set Menu £24.95 per person

Starters: Mixed Platter of: 沙爹串雞 Satay Chicken

春卷 Spring Rolls

芝蔴蝦 Sesame Prawn Toast 京都骨 Peking Style Ribs

海草 Seaweed

Middle Course:

香酥鴨 Crispy Duck

Main Course:

東方咕噜肉 Sweet & Sour Pork

姜葱明蝦球 King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions

豉椒牛柳 Beef in Black Bean Sauce

扬州炒饭 Special Fried Rice

Nouveau Set Menu £29.95 per person

Starters: Mixed Platter of:

茶香燻骨Jasmine Tea Smoked Ribs香芒蟹肉卷Crab & Mango Parcels酥皮炸带子Deep Fried Scallops串燒沙爹牛Skewered Beef Fillet

海草 Seaweed

Middle Course: Choose one per table:

沙律香酥鴨 Crispy Duck Salad 點心拼盘 Dim Sum Platter

香酥鴨 Crispy Duck

Main Course:

飘香大蝦 Spicy Assam King Prawns 北京牛柳 Mandarin Fillet Steak 香芒雞 Chicken with Mango 扬州炒饭 Special Fried Rice

Set Menu - minimum for 2 people or more

Chef's Choice Set Menu £34.95 per person

Starters: Mixed Platter of:

茶香燻骨 Jasmine Tea Smoked Ribs

串燒大蝦 Char Grilled Jumbo King Prawns

香芒蟹肉卷 Crab & Mango Parcels 椒鹽吹筒 Salt & Pepper Squid

海草 Seaweed

Middle Course:Choose one per table:沙律香酥鴨Crispy Duck Salad點心拼盘Dim Sum Platter香酥鴨Crispy Duck

Main Course:

百花蟹肉扒带子 Skewered Scallops with Asparagus

牛柳 Pan Fried Fillet Steak

大蝦 King Prawns with Cashew Nuts

扬州炒饭 Special Fried Rice

Zenxi Seafood Set Menu £49.95 per person

Starters: Mixed Platter of:

椒鹽軟壳蟹 Soft Shell Crab

串燒大蝦 Char Grilled Skewered King Prawns

海鲜霸王卷Mixed Seafood Parcel酥皮炸带子Deep Fried Scallops

海草 Seaweed

Middle Course:

姜葱龍蝦 Lobster in Ginger & Spring Onion

Main Course:

Xo炒圣子 Razor Clams in XO Sauce

百花蟹肉扒带子 Skewered Scallops with Asparagus

鱸鱼 Pan Fried Sea Bass Fillets in Spicy Sauce

海鲜焗饭 Baked Mixed Seafood Rice

Starter Selection

1.	二人熱拼	Classic Mixed Starter for 2	£14.95
		(Seaweed, Sesame Prawns, Peking Ribs, Spring Rolls & Satay Chicken)	
<i>2.</i>	茶香燻骨	Jasmine Tea Smoked Ribs	£6.95
<i>3</i> .	香鴨卷	Crispy Duck Rolls	£5.95
4.	豆腐卷	Fried Beancurd Rolls	£5.95
5.	香芒蟹肉卷	Crab & Mango Parcels	£6.45
6.	泰式檸檬雞	Citrus Lemon Chicken	£5.95
<i>7</i> .	脆香辣子雞	Crispy Chicken with Dry Chillies	£6.95
8.	沙爹燒羊架	Satay Lamb Chops	£8.95
9.	酥皮炸带子	Deep Fried Scallops	£7.95
10.	金香椒鹽豆腐	Stuffed Bean Curd with Garlic Flakes	£5.95
11.	沙爹串雞	Satay Chicken	£6.45
12.	沙爹串牛	Satay Beef	£6.95
13.	芝蔴蝦	Sesame Prawn Toast	£6.95
14.	春卷	Spring Rolls	£4.45
15.	海草	Seaweed	£4.95
16.	京都骨	Peking Style Ribs	£6.95
<i>17</i> .	燻雞丝	Smoked Shredded Chicken	£6.45
18.	椒鹽吹筒	Salt & Pepper Squid	£6.95
19.	椒鹽大蝦	Salt & Pepper King Prawns	£7.95
20.	锅贴	Grilled Dumplings	£6.45
21.	椒鹽軟壳蟹	Soft Shell Crab (each)	£6.95
22.	杂锦鱼生	Mixed Sashimi	£6.95
23.	吹筒球	Fried Cuttlefish Balls	£6.95
24.	串燒大蝦	Grilled Jumbo King Prawns	£7.95
25.	椒鹽龍蝦仔	Cray Fish Tails in Salt & Pepper	£6.95
<i>26</i> .	炸吹筒	Crispy Squid	£6.95
27.	稻香煎带子	Pan Fried Scallops	£7.95
28.	酸辣湯	Hot & Sour Soup	£4.45
29.	雞米湯	Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	£4.45

Middle Course or Starter

30.	香酥鴨	Crispy Duck (quarter) £9.45 (half)	£17.95
31.	沙律香酥鴨	Crispy Duck Salad	£9.45
<i>32</i> .	椒鹽龍蝦	Salt & Pepper Lobster (shell off)	£34.95
33.	χο 龍蝦	Lobster in XO Sauce	£34.95
34.	姜葱龍蝦	Lobster with Ginger & Spring Onion	£34.95
35.	.芝士焗龍蝦	Lobster Baked with Light Cheese Sauce	£34.95
36.	姜葱蟹	Crab with Ginger & Spring Onion	£17.45
<i>37</i> .	星炒蟹	Singapore Style Crab	£17.45
38.	粉丝蒸圣子	Steamed Razor Clams with Vermicelli	£13.95
39.	蒜双容蒸大蝦	Steamed Jumbo Prawns with Garlic (3)	£14.95
40.	椒鹽大蝦	Garlic & Chilli Jumbo King Prawns (3)	£14.95
41.	油香芝士焗大蝦	Baked Jumbo Prawns in Cheese Sauce (3)	£14.95
42.	蒜香牛油焗大蝦	Baked Jumbo Prawns, Garlic & Butter (3)	£14.95
43.	油香芝士焗带子	Baked Scallop in Light Cheese Sauce (2)	£8.95
44.	清蒸带子	Steamed Scallops in Shell (2)	£7.95
45.	牧然羊	Mongolian Lamb with Lettuce	£8.95
46.	點心拼盘	Dim Sum Platter (10 pieces)	£9.95

<u>Main Course - Seafood</u>

47.	飄香大蝦	Spicy Assam King Prawns	£11.45
48.	日式芥末蝦球	Wasabi King Prawns	£12.95
49.	姜葱明蝦球	King Prawns with Ginger Spring Onion	£11.45
<i>50.</i>	四川明蝦球	King Prawns in Szechuan Sauce	£11.45
<i>51</i> .	東方咕噜蝦球	Sweet & Sour King Prawns	£11.45
<i>52.</i>	豉椒大蝦	King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce	£11.45
53.	干煎大蝦	Spicy "Kon Sui" King Prawns	£11.45
54.	寶鼎大蝦球	Braised King Prawns with Broccoli	£11.45
55.	宫保大蝦	"Kung Po" King Prawns	£11.45
56.	翡翠海鲜	Braised Mixed Seafood with Broccoli	£14.95
<i>57.</i>	四川带子	Mixed Seafood in Szechuan Sauce	£14.95
58.	菜遠海鲜煲	Spicy Mixed Seafood Clay Pot	£14.95
59.	带子煲	Scallops & Pak Choi in Clay Pot	£15.95
60.	芥末带子	Wasabi Scallops	£15.95
61.	炒带子	Stir Fried Scallops with Celery	£15.95
62.	百花蟹肉扒带子	Scallops with Crab Meat Sauce	£15.95
63.	豉椒带子	Scallops in Black Bean Sauce	£15.95
64.	Xo 炒圣子	Stir Fried Razor Clams in XO Sauce	£13.95
65.	古法香智利鱸鱼	Special Steamed Chilean Sea Bass	£28.95
66.	蜜汁燒银鳕鱼	Grilled Chilean Sea Bass in Honey	£28.95
67.	文香龍利球	Dover Sole Fillets in Mandarin Sauce	£26.95
68.	啊三燒鱸鱼	Assam Baked Sea Bass	£16.95
69.	Xo 盲曹鱼球	Barramundi in XO Sauce	£15.95
70.	龍俐	Dover Sole (whole)	£26.95
		清蒸 Steamed 煎封 Pan Fried 焗 Bak	ęd
71.	鱸 <u>鱼</u>	Sea Bass (whole-fillets)	£16.95
		清蒸 Steamed 煎封 Pan Fried 焗 Bake	ed
72.	拖拔	Turbot (portion)	£17.95
		清蒸 Steamed 煎封 Pan Fried 焗 Baked	ſ

Main Course - Meat

73.	北京牛柳	Mandarin Fillet Steak	£14.95
74.	沙茶牛仔粒	Stir Fried Sha Cha Rib Eye Beef	£12.95
<i>75</i> .	煎封牛柳	Pan Fried Fillet Steak with Celery Salad	£14.95
76.	蜜椒牛柳	Cracked Black Pepper Fillet Steak	£14.95
77.	雀巢乾牛丝	Crispy Shredded Beef	£9.95
<i>78.</i>	豉椒牛柳	Beef in Black Bean Sauce	£9.95
79.	四川牛柳	Szechuan Beef	£9.95
80.	四川牛腩煲	Braised Beef Flank in Szechuan Style	£10.95
81.	雙冬牛柳	Fillet Steak with Mushrooms	£14.95
82.	東方咕噜雞	Sweet & Sour Chicken	£9.45
83.	酱爆腰果雞丁	Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce	£9.45
84.	宫保雞	Kung Po Chicken	£9.45
85.	西檸雞	Lemon Chicken	£9.45
86.	香芒泰式雞脯	Corn Fed Chicken with Mango	£9.95
87.	狮城燒雞	Double Soya Sauce Roast Chicken	£10.95
88.	台式三杯雞	Corn Fed Chicken with Sweet Basil	£9.95
89.	四川雞	Szechuan Chicken	£9.45
90.	红燒東坡肉	Braised Pork Belly in Clay Pot	£12.95
91.	東方咕噜肉	Sweet & Sour Pork	£9.45
92.	京式回锅肉	Double Cooked Roast Pork	£9.45
93.	鱼香肉丝	Sea Spiced Shredded Pork	£9.45
94.	明燒橙鴨脯	Roast Duck Breast in Orange Sauce	£10.95
95.	酱爆鴨片	Roast Duck in Yellow Bean Sauce	£10.95
96.	香味羊扒	Chef's Special Lamb Chops	£12.95
97.	咖喱羊	Malaysian Style Stewed Lamb Curry	£10.95

Side Dishes - Vegetables

98.	白菜	Pak Choi in Light Garlic Sauce	£7.45
99.	蠔油菜心	Choi Sum in Oyster Sauce	£7.45
100.	蓮藕炒蘆笋	Lotus Root with Asparagus	£7.45
101.	炒三菇	Three Style Mushrooms	£7.45
102.	锦绣杂菜	Mixed Vegetables	£6.95
103.	北宋羅漢齋	Braised Monks Vegetables	£7.95
104.	红燒豆腐	Braised Tofu	£7.95
105.	黑椒豆腐	Steamed Tofu in Black Bean Sauce	£7.95
106.	麻婆豆腐	Mapo Tofu	£7.95

Side Dishes - Rice & Noodles

107.	海鲜焗飯	Baked Mixed Seafood Rice	£9.45
108.	扬州炒飯	Special Fried Rice	£6.45
109.	咸鱼雞粒炒飯	Salted Fish & Chicken Fried Rice	£7.45
110.	白飯	Steamed Rice	£3.45
111.	腊味炒飯	Fried Rice with Mixed Preserved Meats	£6.95
112.	炒飯	Egg Fried Rice with Spring Onions	£4.45
113.	星洲米粉	Vermicelli Spicy Noodles	£7.45
114.	豉油王炒面	Fried Noodles with Double Soya Sauce	£5.95
115.	炒河粉	Ho Fun Noodles with Beef	£8.45
116.	红燒伊面	Egg Noodles Braised with Mushrooms	£7.95

Desserts

117.	椰丝煎餅	Coconut Pancakes with Ice Cream	£4.95
118.	煎香芒	Pan Fried Mango with Ice Cream	£4.95
119.	豆沙锅餅	Crispy Red Bean Pastry with Ice Cream	£4.95
120.	炸鲜奶	Deep Fried Milk	£4.95
121.	炸雪糕	Deep Fried Ice Cream	£4.95
122.	荔枝	Lychees in Syrup	£3.95
123.	拔香蕉	Toffee Banana with Ice Cream	£4.95
124.	拔苹果	Toffee Apple with Ice Cream	£4.95
125.	各式雪糕	Assorted Ice Creams and Sorbets	£4.45
126.	生果拼	Fresh Fruit Platter	£4.95

Coffee & Tea

Liqueur Coffees	£4.95
Cappuccino	£2.45
Latte	£2.45
Double Espresso	£2.45
Mocha	£2.45
Chinese Tea	£1.95
English Tea	£1.95

After Dinner Drinks

Cocktail - Toblerone £6.95

Crème de cacao, kahlua, hazelnut liquor and cream with honey and a glug of milk blended together topped with shavings of chocolate

Cocktail – Strawberry Cheesecake £6.95 Vanilla vodka and strawberry liqueur blended with strawberry jam and cream dusted with biscuit

Noval 10 year old Tawney Port (50ml) £3.60 Silver Vintage2003, Qunita Do Noval (50ml) £5.50

Selection of Fine Brandy, Liqueurs & Dessert wines Please ask for wine list

Prices include 20% V.A.T. 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more will be added to your bill. Weekend (Friday & Saturday) Food & Beverage Minimum Charge: £25.00 per person (excluding children)